
Khurda Road - Puri Rath Yatra MEMU Special/08929 - MEMU - ECoR 
KUR/Khurda Road Junction to PURI/Puri 
1h 35m - 44 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KUR Khurda Road Junction 17:10 0 1 0 22 16 ECoR
2 HPGM Haripurgram Junction 17:17 17:18 1m 0 1 3 40 ECoR
3 MWQ Motari 17:26 17:27 1m 0 1 8 43 12 ECoR
4 KASR Kanas Road 17:32 17:33 1m 0 1 12 43 8 ECoR
5 DEG Delang 17:38 17:39 1m 0 1 15 36 9 ECoR
6 JPRD Jenapur Road PH 17:44 17:45 1m 0 1 18 45 10 ECoR
7 BRST Bir Purushottampur 17:50 17:51 1m 0 1 22 66 12 ECoR
8 SIL Sakhi Gopal 17:56 17:57 1m 0 1 27 61 10 ECoR
9 JKDP Janakadeipur 18:03 18:04 1m 0 1 34 36 13 ECoR
10 MLT Malatipatpur 18:09 18:10 1m 0 1 36 13 10 ECoR
11 PURI Puri 18:45 0 1 44 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 19 2024 (13:33)

May 19 2024 (13:33)

1

1


